Siemens Canada Limited Power Product Catalogue5-38
5
M
ol
de
d
Ca
se

MXD6 circuit breakers are CSA Certified / UL Listed for
reverse connection applications.
2-pole units available in 3-pole width only.
Use 6 connectors for 3-pole, use 4 connectors for 2-pole.
� � When wired as shown on page 5-2, this circuit breaker
is CSA Certified / UL listed and rated for use on 500V DC
ungrounded UPS systems.
 �See Note: A, page 5-64.
�80% rated breakers with the CE mark will also be marked
in the 100% rated version.
 �HACR rated.
h �+/- 20% Tolerance.
Note: �MD frame qualified to UL489 supplement B “NAVAL”.
See page 5-67 for additional information.
Type MXD6 Blue Label
500 MD63B500 7589.00   MD63T500 3351.00
600 MD63B600 7589.00 MD63F800 3716.00 MD63T600 3351.00
700 MD63B700 7589.00   MD63T700 3351.00
800 MD63B800 7589.00   MD63T800 3351.00
3-Pole 600V AC, 500V DC 
Lugs
Shipping Weights
Number of Number per Shipping
Poles Carton Weight (lbs.)
MD6, HMD6, HMXD6, CMD6
Complete Breaker Assembled
(less lugs)
2 1 53
3 1 61.5
MD6, HMD6 Frame Only
2 1 42.25
3 1 46
MD6, HMD6 Trip Unit Only
2 1 4.5
3 1 6.5
Modifications page 5-67
Accessories page 5-68
Interchangeable Trip
 Complete Breaker
Continuous Unassembled with Lugs Frame Only  Trip Unit Only
Current Setting Catalogue  Catalogue  Catalogue
@ 40°C Number   Number   Number
Type MD6 Blue Label
500 MD62B500 5928.00   MD62T500 2671.0
600 MD62B600 5928.00 MD62F800 2909.00 MD62T600 2671.0
700 MD62B700 5928.00   MD62T700 26
800 MD62B800 5928.00   MD62T800 2671.00
2-Pole 600V AC, 250V DC 
Ordering Information
Complete Breaker Unassembled
with Lugs

5
M
olded Case
Circuit Breakers
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
MD 800A Frame Sentron Series	 Selection/Dimensions�
Non-Interchangeable Trip (Assembled Circuit Breaker Without Lugs)
 2-Pole 600V AC  3-Pole 600V AC
Continuous             250V DC              500V DC
Current Rating   Catalogue
@ 40°C   Number
600 For 2-pole application use outside HMXD63B600 8555.00
700 poles of 3-pole circuit breaker HMXD63B700 8555.00
800   HMXD63B800 8555.00
Black LabelType HMXD6
500 HMD62B500 7066.00   MD62T500 2671.0
600 HMD62B600 7066.00 HMD62F800 4047.00 MD62T600 2671.0
700 HMD62B700 7066.00   MD62T700 2671.0
800 HMD62B800 7066.00   MD62T800 2671.00
Type HMD6
Interchangeable Trip
 Complete Breaker
Continuous Unassembled with Lugs Frame Only  Trip Unit Only
Current Rating Catalogue  Catalogue   Catalogue
@ 40°C Number    Number    Number
2-Pole 600V AC, 250V DC
500 HMD63B500 9077.00   MD63T500 3351.0
600 HMD63B600 9077.00 HMD63F800 5204.00 MD63T600 3351.
700 HMD63B700 9077.00   MD63T700 3351.0
800 HMD63B800 9077.00   MD63T800 3351.00
3-Pole 600V AC, 500V DC
Type CMD6
Fuseless Current Limiting Red Label
Non-Interchangeable Trip (Assembled Circuit Breaker Without Lugs)
 2-Pole 3-Pole
Continuous 600V AC/250V DC 600V AC/500V DC
Current Rating  Catalogue
@ 40°C  Number
500  CMD63B500 12599.00
600 For 2-pole application use CMD63B600 12599.00
700 outside poles of 3-pole CMD63B700 12599.00
800 circuit breaker CMD63B800 12599.00
Interrupting Ratings
  UL 489 AIR—File E10848     IEC 947-2 AIR
 RMS Symmetrical Amperes (KA)  Volts AC (50/60HZ)
Breaker Volts AC   Volts DC  220/240 380/415 500

Trip Unit Adjustable Functions
Neutral Transformers
	 Ampere
	 Rating	 Catalogue Number
	 0600	 N06SMDA
	 0700	 N07SMDA
	 0800	 N08SMDA
Type SMD6
Blue Label
3-Pole, 600V AC
Catalogue
Number
Max
Current
Rating
SMD69600A 600
SMD69700A 700
SMD69800A 800
SMD69600AG 600
SMD69700AG 700
SMD69800AG 800
SMD69600ANT 600
SMD69700ANT 700
SMD69800ANT 800
SMD69600ANGT 600
SMD69700ANGT 700
SMD69800ANGT 800
Type SMD6
Blue Label
3-Pole, 600V AC
Catalogue
Number
Max
Current
Rating
SMD69600AH 600
SMD69700AH 700
SMD69800AH 800
SMD69600AGH 600
SMD69700AGH 700
SMD69800AGH 800
SMD69600ANTH 600
SMD69700ANTH 700
SMD69800ANTH 800
SMD69600ANGTH 600
SMD69700ANGTH 700
SMD69800ANGTH 800
Type SHMD6
Black Label
3-Pole, 600V AC
Catalogue
Number
Max
Current
Rating
SHMD69600A 600
SHMD69700A 700
SHMD69800A 800
SHMD69600AG 600
SHMD69700AG 700
SHMD69800AG 800
SHMD69600ANT 600
SHMD69700ANT 700
SHMD69800ANT 800
SHMD69600ANGT 600
SHMD69700ANGT 700
SHMD69800ANGT 800
Type SHMD6
Black Label
3-Pole, 600V AC
Catalogue
Number
Max
Current
Rating
SHMD69600AH 600
SHMD69700AH 700
SHMD69800AH 800
SHMD69600AGH 600
SHMD69700AGH 700
SHMD69800AGH 800
SHMD69600ANTH 600
SHMD69700ANTH 700
SHMD69800ANTH 800
SHMD69600ANGTH 600
SHMD69700ANGTH 700
SHMD69800ANGTH 800
Current Limiting
Type SCMD6-A
Red Label
3-Pole, 600V AC
Catalogue
Number
Max
Current
Rating
SCMD69600A 600
SCMD69700A 700
SCMD69800A 800
SCMD69600AG 600
SCMD69700AG 700
SCMD69800AG 800
SCMD69600ANT 600
SCMD69700ANT 700
SCMD69800ANT 800
SCMD69600ANGT 600
SCMD69700ANGT 700
SCMD69800ANGT 800
Current Limiting
Type SCMD6-A
Red Label
3-Pole, 600V AC
Catalogue
Number
Max
Current
Rating
SCMD69600AH 600
SCMD69700AH 700
SCMD69800AH 800
SCMD69600AGH 600
SCMD69700AGH 700
SCMD69800AGH 800
SCMD69600ANTH 600
SCMD69700ANTH 700
SCMD69800ANTH 800
SCMD69600ANGTH 600
SCMD69700ANGTH 700
SCMD69800ANGTH 800
SMD 800A Frame – 100% Rateda
�Ordering Information
Pricing information for all Digital Sentron
Series MD and ND frames is for complete